

WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP CEMETERIES

Please make the following corrections in this publication.

St. Patrick's Cemetery

page 1: CALLAHAN, Dennis - should be CALLINAN

page 2: MURRAY, Morris - should be MURRY

page 2: MURRAY, Mary Ann - should be MURRY

page 3: GORMAN, Ellen Boyle - birth date should be 1828